SECTION 6 Date R1 R2 R3 R4 BYE
Thuo6Oct22 4-2  1-5 3
Tzl:)LrJnR_SApo'?nY Thu 13 Oct 22 3-1 5-4 2
Thu200ct22 2-5>  4-3 1
LADIES RINKS 27 Oct 22 14 | 3.2 ;
ThuO3Nov22 °>-3  2-1 4
Thu 10 Nov 22 2-4 1 5-1 3
Thu 17 Nov 22 PROGRAMME BREAK
Thu24Nov22 1-3 = 4-5 2
Thu 01 Dec 22 5-2 | 3-4 1
Thuo8Dec22 4-1 = 2-3 5
Thu 15 Dec 22 3-5 | 1-2 4
Thu 22 Dec 22 CHRISTMAS BREAK
Thu 29 Dec 22 CHRISTMAS BREAK
ThuoO5Jan23 2-4 = 5-1 3
Thu 12 Jan 23 1-3  4-5 2
Thu19Jan23 >5-2  3-4 1
Thu 26 Jan 23 4-1 1 2-3 5
ThuO2Feb23 3-5  1-2 4
Thu 09 Feb 23 PROGRAMME BREAK
Thu 16 Feb 23 4-2 1 1-5 3
Thu23Feb23 3-1  5-4 2
Thu 02 Mar 23 2-5 | 4-3 1
Thuo9Mar23 1-4 = 3-2 5
Thu 16 Mar 23 5-3 | 2-1 4
NO TEAM CONTACT PHONE
1 | PATS GEMS J Pope 07758020733
2 D GINGELL Deanna Gingell 850660
3 | JELLYTOTS Deanne Davis 07776303339
4 | NIP & TUCK Nancy Hicks 644758 / 07833136819
5 WICKED LADIES Gloria Edwards 07757115891
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